
4. La valse des vacances! 

17

36

Michel Fellmann

Cor 1

Cor 2

Cor 3

1

3

2

1

2

3

 



   



   

     


 

  




 


 





 








 



 











 



 







  

























      

 
 

 
 

  





 


 

    

   
 





  

  




    


















 





   


















 








 

  


































  














 






   


    


 

 




 
 

  


 


  






   


  


  


  

  


   

 
  


 



 
   

 
  


  





 






















3
4

3
4

3
4

  

   

   



 

   



























































 









 











To Coda

Fine

D.C. al Coda

D.S. al Fine

  = 40

  =  3 5
  =  3 8   =  2 5  =  3 1   =  4 0

2 x ral.

A

D

C

B

E





 
























 





  










 










 






 

   


 








